Draft #13 of File 36524/CSS 2-1/2024/CSS 2 Approved by CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS on 27-Mar-2025 03:04 PM - Page 1

N0.36524/CSS 2-1/2024/CSS 2 Dated: 27.03.2025
NOTIFICATION

It is hereby notified that the result of Third Semester M.Sc. Psychology (CSS-2023 Admission - Faculty
of Behavioural Sciences) Degree Examination December 2024, conducted by the School of
Behavioural Sciences, Mahatma Gandhi University, is published on 27.03.2025

Application for revaluation of answer scripts in the prescribed form along with the required fee of
Rs.435/-(Rupees Four Hundred and Thirty Five) per paper, should be submitted to the HOD, School
of Behavioural Sciences, on or before 11.04.2025

Application for scrutiny of answer scripts in the prescribed form along with the required fee of Rs.190/-
(Rupees One Hundred and Ninety only) per paper should be submitted to the HOD, School of
Behavioural Sciences, on or before 11.04.2025

Application for scrutiny and revaluation of answer scripts can be downloaded from the University
Website (www.mgu.ac.in) . An additional amount of Rs.45/- (Rupees Forty Five Only) for the cost of
the downloaded application form, should be remitted along with the fee for Revaluation/Scrutiny.
Photocopy of the Mark Lists & Hall Ticket should be submitted along with the application. Incomplete
and late applications will be summarily rejected.

Dr. SREEJIT CM
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Copy to:

. The Director , School of Behavioural Sciences
. PSto VC

. PSto PVC

. PAto Registrar

PAto CE

P.R.O.

. AR 25 (Exam)/DR ll(Exam)/JR Il(Exam)
. Content Management

IQAC

10. WEBSITE

11. IT CELL 2/CE 2

© ® N o oA WN


http://www.mgu.ac.in

Draft #16 of File 36524/CSS 2-1/2024/CSS 2 Approved by CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS on 27-Mar-20

Reg. No
082301

082302
082303
082304
082305
082306
082307
082308
082309
082310
082311

082312
082313
082314

082315

BEM21C11
A Plus
A Plus
A Plus
A Only
A Only
B Plus
A Plus
A Plus
B Plus
A Plus
B Plus
B Plus
A Plus
A Only

A Plus

MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

SCHOOL OF BEHAVIOURAL SCIENCES

Provisional statement of result of Third semester M.Sc. Psychology Examination, December 2024 - (Regular - 2023 admission)

BEM21C12
A Only
A Only
A Only
A Only
A Only
B Plus
A Only
A Only
A Only
A Plus
A Only
A Only
A Only
A Only

A Plus

BEM21C13
A Only
A Only
A Only
A Only
A Only
B Plus
A Only
A Plus
A Only
A Plus
B Plus
B Plus
A Only
A Only

A Only

BEM21C11: CLINICAL PSYCHOLOGY (Core Course-4 Credits)

BEM21C12: PRACTICALS (Core Course-4 Credits)

BEM21C13: PSYCHODIAGNOSTICS (Core Course-4 Credits)

BEM21C14: INTERNSHIP (Core Course-2 Credits)

BEM21C14
A Plus
A Plus
A Plus
A Plus
A Only
B Plus
A Only
A Plus
B Plus
A Plus
A Only
A Only
A Only
A Only

A Plus

Academic Year 2023

BEM21E01
A Plus
A Plus
A Plus
A Only
B Plus
B Plus
A Plus
A Only
A Only
A Plus
A Only
B Only
A Plus
A Only

A Plus

ESM21098 GDM21014

A Only

B Only

B Plus

A Only

A Only

KNM21002
A Plus
A Plus

A Plus

B Plus

A Plus

A Only

A Only

LEM21093  MSM21001

B Plus
A Only

A Only

SGPA
8.64
8.64
8.64
8.09
7.64
6.82
8.55
8.27
7.73
8.82
7.64
7.09
8.36
8.00

8.64

GRADE
A Only
A Only
A Only
A Only
B Plus
B Only
A Only
A Only
B Plus
A Only
B Plus
B Plus
A Only
A Only

A Only



Draft #16 of File 36524/CSS 2-1/2024/CSS 2 Approved by CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS on 27-Mar-20

BEM21E01: BEHAVIOUR MODIFICATION (CLINICAL PSYCHOLOGY) (Elective Course-4 Credits)

ESM21098: ENVIRONMENT AND SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT (Open Course-4 Credits)

GDM21014: AN INTRODUCTION TO YOGA AND NATURAL CURE (Open Course-4 Credits)

KNM21002:STATISTICAL METHODS FOR RESEARCH IN SOCIAL SCIENCES AND HUMANITIES (BASICS)(Open Course-4 Credits)
LEM21093: miloila: mo*ilroj*io [CINEMA: LITERATURE AND SOCIETY] (Open Course-4 Credits)

MSM21001: ADVANCED RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (Open Course-4 Credits)

Dr. SREEJIT CM

Controller of Examinations



