



MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY, KERALA

No.36524/CSS 2-1/2024/CSS 2

NOTIFICATION

It is hereby notified that the result of Third Semester M.Sc. Psychology (CSS-2023 Admission - Faculty of Behavioural Sciences) Degree Examination December 2024, conducted by the School of Behavioural Sciences, Mahatma Gandhi University, is published on **27.03.2025**

Application for revaluation of answer scripts in the prescribed form along with the required fee of Rs.435/-(Rupees Four Hundred and Thirty Five) per paper, should be submitted to the HOD, School of Behavioural Sciences, on or before **11.04.2025**

Application for scrutiny of answer scripts in the prescribed form along with the required fee of Rs.190/-(Rupees One Hundred and Ninety only) per paper should be submitted to the HOD, School of Behavioural Sciences, on or before **11.04.2025**

Application for scrutiny and revaluation of answer scripts can be downloaded from the University Website (www.mgu.ac.in) . An additional amount of Rs.45/- (Rupees Forty Five Only) for the cost of the downloaded application form, should be remitted along with the fee for Revaluation/Scrutiny. Photocopy of the Mark Lists & Hall Ticket should be submitted along with the application. Incomplete and late applications will be summarily rejected.

Dr. SREEJIT C M
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Dated: 27.03.2025

Copy to:

- 1. The Director, School of Behavioural Sciences
- 2. PS to VC
- 3. PS to PVC
- 4. PA to Registrar
- 5. PA to CE
- 6. P.R.O.
- 7. AR 25 (Exam)/DR II(Exam)/JR II(Exam)
- 8. Content Management
- 9. IQAC
- 10. WEBSITE
- 11. IT CELL 2 /CE 2

MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

SCHOOL OF BEHAVIOURAL SCIENCES

Provisional statement of result of Third semester M.Sc. Psychology Examination, December 2024 - (Regular - 2023 admission)

Academic Year 2023

Reg. No	BEM21C11	BEM21C12	BEM21C13	BEM21C14	BEM21E01	ESM21098	GDM21014	KNM21002	LEM21093	MSM21001	SGPA	GRADE
082301	A Plus	A Only	A Only	A Plus	A Plus			A Plus			8.64	A Only
082302	A Plus	A Only	A Only	A Plus	A Plus			A Plus			8.64	A Only
082303	A Plus	A Only	A Only	A Plus	A Plus			A Plus			8.64	A Only
082304	A Only	A Only	A Only	A Plus	A Only	A Only					8.09	A Only
082305	A Only	A Only	A Only	A Only	B Plus			B Plus			7.64	B Plus
082306	B Plus		B Only				6.82	B Only				
082307	A Plus	A Only	A Only	A Only	A Plus			A Plus	1		8.55	A Only
082308	A Plus	A Only	A Plus	A Plus	A Only		B Plus				8.27	A Only
082309	B Plus	A Only	A Only	B Plus	A Only		A Only				7.73	B Plus
082310	A Plus			A Only			8.82	A Only				
082311	B Plus	A Only	B Plus	A Only	A Only			A Only			7.64	B Plus
082312	B Plus	A Only	B Plus	A Only	B Only					B Plus	7.09	B Plus
082313	A Plus	A Only	A Only	A Only	A Plus					A Only	8.36	A Only
082314	A Only				A Only		8.00	A Only				
082315	A Plus	A Plus	A Only	A Plus	A Plus	A Only					8.64	A Only

BEM21C11: CLINICAL PSYCHOLOGY (Core Course-4 Credits)

BEM21C12: PRACTICALS (Core Course-4 Credits)

BEM21C13: PSYCHODIAGNOSTICS (Core Course-4 Credits)

BEM21C14: INTERNSHIP (Core Course-2 Credits)

BEM21E01: BEHAVIOUR MODIFICATION (CLINICAL PSYCHOLOGY) (Elective Course-4 Credits)

ESM21098: ENVIRONMENT AND SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT (Open Course-4 Credits)

GDM21O14: AN INTRODUCTION TO YOGA AND NATURAL CURE (Open Course-4 Credits)

KNM21002:STATISTICAL METHODS FOR RESEARCH IN SOCIAL SCIENCES AND HUMANITIES (BASICS)(Open Course-4 Credits)

LEM21093: സിനിമ: സാഹിത്യവും സമൂഹവും [CINEMA: LITERATURE AND SOCIETY] (Open Course-4 Credits)

MSM21001: ADVANCED RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (Open Course-4 Credits)

Dr. SREEJIT C M

Controller of Examinations